KOYO  23056RHA  spherical
roller bearings
What is KOYO 23056RHA spherical roller bearings in mechanical
45 mm d engineering? Manufacturing Service . Upload your CAD
file for an 45 Bore Diameter (mm) instant.
Bore Diameter (mm) 45
d 45 mm
B 57 mm
Z 60 mm
A 230 mm
D 125 mm
E 177 mm
F 22 mm
G 18 mm
K 25 mm
L 44 mm
S 25 mm
Bolt (G) M22